Technology / Other Tech / USB Flash Drives

Rotate-metallic 4GB USB flash drive

SKU: TP212350800
Categorie: Technology

For your convenience blank orders are delivered with separated gift boxes.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#000000 [ TP212350800
#204060 [ TP212350801
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Unbranded

PRC

Black

5,8

1,9
58x1x19cm
10

500

25

12

4

front

Padprint

front

Individual gift box and manual
1

3,5

2,5

9,5
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Stock
1271
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