

Rotate-metallic 4GB USB flash drive

SKU: TP212350800

Categorie: Technology

For your convenience blank orders are delivered with separated gift boxes.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	25 x 12 mm
Imprint Width	25
Imprint Height	12
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	5,8
Item Width CM	1,9
Item Dimensions	5,8 x 1 x 1,9 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	10
Outer Carton Qty	500
Max Print Width Default MM	25
Max Print Height Default MM	12
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box and manual
Item Height CM	1
Item Box Length CM	3,5
Item Box Width CM	2,5
Item Box Height CM	9,5
Item Box Dimensions	3,5 x 9,5 x 2,5 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000 	TP212350800	577
#204060 	TP212350801	0